By Riders for Riders

Results List
Crowborough Bull Track

BR4R DH Series 2007
Organised by BR4R
Sunday 15th April 2007
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Timing and Results
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Name

73 Joe ACHILLES

1 Harry MOLLOY
50 Paul BURFORD
17 Chris SINDEN
32 Adam GILHAM
54 Ali GABBINS
74 Nick PLATT
23 Oliver BURTON
16 Bernard KERR
52 Lewis SEARLE
26 Mike RIDGWAY
71 James EGERCZ
27 Andrew HIBBERD
65 Keith WILSON

121 Simon BRETTLE

70 Jez PEARCE
15 Scott SHEPARD
10 Darren AFORD
69 Roger MARSH
38 Travers BENTON
68 Ben BODY
14 Adam BURTON
62 Anthony JONES
34 Richard ABBOTT
25 Jack CHAPMAN
53 Will DAVIS
28 Vlady BYSTRYKIVSKYY

9 Robert McCOMBIE
58 Adam LAMB

3 Simon STEPHENS
60 Bob CAIN
19 Christian FAIRCLOUGH
31 Bradley WILLIAMS

8 Adam THOMAS
49 Ed WEALAND
29 Evan RANDALL

4 Paul BRANTON
22 Alvar COPPARD
63 Gary RECORD

5 Andy MASON
43 Darrel HARRIS
44 Aaron GODFREY
42 Brandon LOVE
11 lan WILKINSON
67 Jamie ASKEW
13 Jannik HERCKSEN
33 Mop HEAD
64 Boris KERR
12 Steve BAILY
46 Dave PARSONS

Run 1
40.20
40.24
4112
40.04
41.42
42.01
41.44
40.54
43.14
41.58
42.04
42.72
42.07
41.54
Scratch
41.62
4417
42.27
41.70
42.92
43.59
43.74
42.43
42.34
43.25
42.90
42.97
43.95
42.73
44.06
45.65
42.95
49.56
43.50
44.59
43.55
45.19
43.87
44 11
44.31
44 .83
4457
44.33
4421
45.65
46.48
49.08
47.18
45.82
46.19

Run 2
40.39
39.87
40.57
40.30
40.48
40.72
40.94
41.27
42.36
41.34
41.27
41.28
43.65
41.57
41.59
41.63
43.00
42.03
53.47
43.33
42.23
42.35
57.48
Non-Fin
42.48
43.27
43.12
43.40
43.03
43.29
43.48
42.83
44.34
54.35
45.62
43.27
44.27
44 .51
43.95
46.10
4414
44.21
44.22
Non-Fin
45.35
46.29
44.78
48.33
45.08
44.84
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Run 3
39.39
1:07.34
39.99
40.24
40.13
40.22
40.51
40.53
40.78
40.89
41.63
Scratch
41.40
41.41
Non-Fin
Scratch
41.66
41.68
45.57
41.85
41.93
41.96
42.01
42.26
46.84
42.57
42.61
42.65
42.68
42.70
42.77
Scratch
42.96
43.14
43.26
45.60
43.56
49.76
44 .95
43.95
44.07
44.07
4412
44.38
44.36
44.43
44.49
44.65
44.82
46.09

15th April 2007

Best

39.39
39.87
39.99
40.04
40.13
40.22
40.51
40.53
40.78
40.89
41.27
41.28
41.40
41.41
41.59
41.62
41.66
41.68
41.70
41.85
41.93
41.96
42.01
42.26
42.48
42.57
42.61
42.65
42.68
42.70
42.77
42.83
42.96
43.14
43.26
43.27
43.56
43.87
43.95
43.95
44.07
44.07
4412
44.21
44.36
44.43
44.49
44.65
44.82
44.84

Margin

0.48
0.60
0.65
0.74
0.83
1.12
1.14
1.39
1.50
1.88
1.89
2.01
2.02
2.20
2.23
2.27
2.29
2.31
2.46
2.54
2.57
2.62
2.87
3.09
3.18
3.22
3.26
3.29
3.31
3.38
3.44
3.57
3.75
3.87
3.88
4.17
4.48
4.56
4.56
4.68
4.68
4.73
4.82
4.97
5.04
5.10
5.26
5.43
5.45
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By Riders for Riders
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Results List

Crowborough Bull Track

66 Joe SANDERS

24 Ed BARTON

40 Chris SEAGER-SMITH

51 Dan CURIPIDOU

20 Neil CALTON

37 Fenner TOBY

39 Lee O'NEILL

18 Ben GREEN

55 James HB SULLIVAN

59 Dan CALWAY

45 Chris JONES
2 Paul MOLLOY

35 Callum PAYNE

41 Robert BIGWOOD

36 James OGBORNE
7 Jonny HEMP

75 Tom BONHAM

30 Jevan WILLIAMS
6 Liam McGOWAN

72 Josh WALLIS

57 Matthew BROWN

61 Steve WOOFF

48 Bard KERR

47 Zeppo

Race 1 Youth Mens

Pos Bib
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Timing and Results
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Name
1 Harry MOLLOY
54 Ali GABBINS
16 Bernard KERR
25 Jack CHAPMAN
9 Robert McCOMBIE
31 Bradley WILLIAMS
8 Adam THOMAS
29 Evan RANDALL
5 Andy MASON
13 Jannik HERCKSEN
66 Joe SANDERS
24 Ed BARTON
40 Chris SEAGER-SMITH
51 Dan CURIPIDOU
37 Fenner TOBY
35 Callum PAYNE
41 Robert BIGWOOD
7 Jonny HEMP
72 Josh WALLIS

46.45
46.33
46.20
45.04
45.66
45.43
47.05
49.15
46.24
46.80
48.37
46.92
48.03
48.95
48.63
47.87
51.00
50.38
50.11
49.68
52.53
57.66
1:06.01
1:08.50

Run 1
40.24
42.01
43.14
43.25
43.95
49.56
43.50
43.55
44,31
46.48
46.45
46.33
46.20
45.04
45.43
48.03
48.95
47.87
49.68

46.24
45.71
49.67
Non-Fin
45.36
45.54
46.37
48.24
48.03
46.31
46.65
47.24
47.82
47.06
49.24
Non-Fin
48.51
48.69
49.06
50.32
Non-Fin
57.97
1:02.60
1:04.77

Run 2
39.87
40.72
42.36
42.48
43.40
44.34
54.35
43.27
46.10
46.29
46.24
45.71
49.67
Non-Fin
45.54
47.82
47.06
Non-Fin
50.32
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44 .87
44.89
44.94
45.41
45.37
45.61
45.87
46.10
46.95
46.33
46.74
46.70
46.73
47.64
47.18
Non-Fin
48.03
49.56
51.49
50.19
Scratch
58.45
1:01.63
1:03.60

Run 3
1:07.34
40.22
40.78
46.84
42.65
42.96
43.14
45.60
43.95
44.43
44.87
44.89
44,94
45.41
45.61
46.73
47.64
Non-Fin
50.19

15th April 2007

44.87
44.89
44.94
45.04
45.36
45.43
45.87
46.10
46.24
46.31
46.65
46.70
46.73
47.06
47.18
47.87
48.03
48.69
49.06
49.68
52.53
57.66

:01.63
:03.60

Best

39.87
40.22
40.78
42.48
42.65
42.96
43.14
43.27
43.95
44.43
44.87
44.89
44.94
45.04
45.43
46.73
47.06
47.87
49.68

5.48
5.50
5.55
5.65
5.97
6.04
6.48
6.71
6.85
6.92
7.26
7.31
7.34
7.67
7.79
8.48
8.64
9.30
9.67
10.29
13.14
18.27
22.24
24.21

Margin

0.35
0.91
2.61
2.78
3.09
3.27
3.40
4.08
4.56
5.00
5.02
5.07
5.17
5.56
6.86
7.19
8.00
9.81
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By Riders for Riders Results List 15th April 2007
Crowborough Bull Track

Race 2 Junior Men

Pos Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 23 Oliver BURTON 40.54 41.27 40.53 40.53 -
2 69 Roger MARSH 41.70 53.47 45.57 41.70 1.17
3 53 Will DAVIS 42.90 43.27 42.57 42.57 2.04
4 3 Simon STEPHENS 44.06 43.29 42.70 42.70 217
5 19 Christian FAIRCLOUGH 42.95 42.83  Scratch 42.83 2.30
6 43 Darrel HARRIS 44.83 44.14 44.07 44.07 3.54
7 67 Jamie ASKEW 45.65 45.35 44.36 44.36 3.83
8 64 Boris KERR 47.18 48.33 44.65 44.65 412
9 36 James OGBORNE 48.63 49.24 47.18 47.18 6.65

Race 3 Master Men

Pos Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 71 James EGERCZ 42.72 41.28  Scratch 41.28 -
2 70 Jez PEARCE 41.62 41.63  Scratch 41.62 0.34
3 60 Bob CAIN 45.65 43.48 42.77 42.77 1.49
4 22 Alvar COPPARD 43.87 44.51 49.76 43.87 2.59
5 20 Neil CALTON 45.66 45.36 45.37 45.36 4.08
6 39 Lee O'NEILL 47.05 46.37 45.87 45.87 4.59
7 57 Matthew BROWN 52.53 Non-Fin  Scratch 52.53 11.25
8 61 Steve WOOFF 57.66 57.97 58.45 57.66 16.38

Race 4 Veteran Men

Pos Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin
1 65 Keith WILSON 41.54 41.57 41.41 41.41 -
2 34 Richard ABBOTT 42.34 Non-Fin 42.26 42.26 0.85
3 11 lan WILKINSON 44.21  Non-Fin 44.38 44.21 2.80
4 12 Steve BAILY 45.82 45.08 44.82 44.82 3.41
5 2 Paul MOLLOY 46.92 47.24 46.70 46.70 5.29

Timing and Results
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By Riders for Riders

Results List
Crowborough Bull Track

Race 6 Senior Men

Pos Bib
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

73 Joe ACHILLES

50 Paul BURFORD

17 Chris SINDEN

32 Adam GILHAM

74 Nick PLATT

52 Lewis SEARLE

26 Mike RIDGWAY

27 Andrew HIBBERD
121 Simon BRETTLE

15 Scott SHEPARD

10 Darren AFORD

38 Travers BENTON

68 Ben BODY

14 Adam BURTON

62 Anthony JONES

28 Vlady BYSTRYKIVSKYY

58 Adam LAMB

49 Ed WEALAND

4 Paul BRANTON

63 Gary RECORD

44 Aaron GODFREY

33 Mop HEAD

46 Dave PARSONS

18 Ben GREEN

55 James HB SULLIVAN

45 Chris JONES

75 Tom BONHAM

47 Zeppo

Race 8 Juvenile Men

Pos Bib
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Timing and Results
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Name
42 Brandon LOVE
59 Dan CALWAY
30 Jevan WILLIAMS
6 Liam McGOWAN
48 Bard KERR

Run 1
40.20
4112
40.04
41.42
41.44
41.58
42.04
42.07
Scratch
4417
42.27
42.92
43.59
43.74
42.43
42.97
42.73
44.59
4519
44 11
4457
49.08
46.19
49.15
46.24
48.37
51.00
1:08.50

Run 1
44.33
46.80
50.38
50.11
1:06.01
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Run 2
40.39
40.57
40.30
40.48
40.94
41.34
41.27
43.65
41.59
43.00
42.03
43.33
42.23
42.35
57.48
43.12
43.03
45.62
44.27
43.95
44 .21
44.78
44.84
48.24
48.03
46.65
48.51
1:04.77

Run 2
44.22
46.31
48.69
49.06
1:02.60

Run 3
39.39
39.99
40.24
40.13
40.51
40.89
41.63
41.40
Non-Fin
41.66
41.68
41.85
41.93
41.96
42.01
42.61
42.68
43.26
43.56
44.95
44.07
44.49
46.09
46.10
46.95
46.74
48.03
1:03.60

Run 3
4412
46.33
49.56
51.49
1:01.63

15th April 2007

Best
39.39
39.99
40.04
40.13
40.51
40.89
41.27
41.40
41.59
41.66
41.68
41.85
41.93
41.96
42.01
42.61
42.68
43.26
43.56
43.95
44.07
44 .49
44.84
46.10
46.24
46.65
48.03
1:03.60

Best
4412
46.31
48.69
49.06
1:01.63

Margin

0.60
0.65
0.74
1.12
1.50
1.88
2.01
2.20
2.27
2.29
2.46
2.54
2.57
2.62
3.22
3.29
3.87
417
4.56
4.68
5.10
5.45
6.71
6.85
7.26
8.64
24.21

Margin
2.19
4.57

4.94
17.51
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